
Prov Account Name  ↑ Near LSD  ↑  Purpose Project Comments Approval Date  KM Project Distance Subt Code O.D (Max) HDD Pipeline from LOC (Latitude)  (Longitude) Contact Contact Email Contact Phone
AB ANEGADA OIL CORP. La Glace Permitted well to satellite 10/1/2020 0.42 1.6 OE 168.3 1-16-073-07-W6 55.317934 -119.003442 Dominic Brunel dbrunel@anegadaoil.com (587) 293-2075

Apogee Petroleum Inc. Delia Discontinued 10/1/2020 1.24 1.4 NG 114.3 1-17-032-18-W4 51.738182 -112.512036 Jeff Vincett jvincett@apogeepetroleum.ca (587) 318-2600
Baytex Energy Corp. cityCold Lake #149 Permitted Well to Compressor 10/1/2020 4.25 0.95 FG 168.3 1-13-062-03-W4 54.35699 -110.308509 Chris Filek chris.filek@baytexenergy.com (587) 952-3167
Canadian Natural Brooks Discontinued 10/5/2020 6.49 2.73 OE 323.9 1-23-018-13-W4 50.530219 -111.679967 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607

Derwent Discontinued 10/6/2020 6.84 0.37 FG 168.3 1-12-054-07-W4 53.644501 -110.894234 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Rocky Mountain House Discontinued 10/2/2020 0.97 2 OE 219.1 1-17-039-07-W5 52.350426 -114.964295 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607

CONCOURSE PETROLEUM INC. cityEaglesham Permitted 9/30/2020 1.03 1 OE 168.3 1-01-077-01-W6 55.637878 -118.003672 Tina Fu t.fu@concourse-petro.com (587) 973-3388
Gain Energy Ltd. Wild Hay Removed 10/1/2020 2.19 0.5 FG 168.3 1-06-063-25-W5 54.416095 -117.760615 Jessica Gregorash jessica.gregorash@gainenergy.com (403) 294-1336
Husky Energy Ardmore Operating Line Split 10/1/2020 2.45 20 LV 219.1 1-23-061-04-W4 54.284251 -110.483475 Tracy Millar tracy.millar@huskyenergy.com (403) 750-1593
Karve Energy Inc. cityVeteran Permitted pipeline to well 10/1/2020 0.88 0.43 SW 114.3 1-36-035-09-W4 52.042882 -111.150846 Danielle Polson danielle.polson@karveenergy.com (403) 930-1436

Monitor Operating Resume 10/2/2020 0.42 1.09 SW 120 1-19-035-04-W4 52.01371 -110.555689 Danielle Polson danielle.polson@karveenergy.com (403) 930-1436
Keyera Energy Limited Partnership Bruderheim Permitted Change 9/30/2020 1.4 1.4 LV 406.4 1-18-055-21-W4 53.747141 -113.102767 Laureen Lamb laureen_lamb@keyera.com 403) 718-7955
Obsidian Energy cityO'Chiese #203 Discontinued 10/2/2020 0.13 3 OE 219.1 1-31-042-07-W5 52.655877 -114.98833 Denise Mohr denise.mohr@obsidianenergy.com (780) 542-8693
ORLEN Upstream Canada Ltd. Rocky Mountain House Discontinued 9/30/2020 2.06 1 NG 168.3 1-27-038-08-W5 52.291824 -115.052178 David McDougall david.mcdougall@orlenupstream.ca (403) 265-4115
Paramount Resources Ltd. Grovedale Permitted Change 10/1/2020 5.85 5.85 SG 323.9 1-16-066-05-W6 54.707218 -118.683229 Stephanie St-Aubin stephanie.staubin@paramountres.com (403) 290-6250
SWAN RIVER NATURAL GAS CO-OP Slave Lake Abandoned 10/6/2020 0.22 0.07 NG 114.3 1-06-073-06-W5 55.288747 -114.903037 Sherida Labby sheridalabby@swanrivergas.com (780) 775-3779
Tamarack Valley Energy Ltd cityCalling Lake Permitted 10/1/2020 14.72 NG 168.3 1-20-073-24-W4 55.331812 -113.650837 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454

Marten Beach Permitted Well to Batter 10/5/2020 1.23 1.23 NG 168.3 1-31-076-07-W5 55.623074 -115.065352 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454
Permitted Well to Pipeline 10/5/2020 7.15 1.95 OE 219.1 1-33-076-06-W5 55.623035 -114.858442 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454
Permitted Well to Pipeline 10/5/2020 7.15 1.95 NG 168.3 1-33-076-06-W5 55.623035 -114.858442 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454

TAQA North Ltd. O'Chiese #203 Discontinued 10/6/2020 1.87 3.5 NG 323.9 1-10-044-10-W5 52.772463 -115.358618 Ying Chau ying.chau@taqa.ca (403) 724-5000
TORC Oil & Gas Ltd Fox Creek Permitted Change 10/6/2020 1.31 0.72 OE 168.3 1-08-060-20-W5 54.168611 -116.954582 Mike Charles mcharles@torcoil.com (403) 930-4120
Tourmaline Oil Corp Robb Discontinued 10/1/2020 19.89 0.37 NG 323.9 1-02-049-21-W5 53.194257 -116.954185 Lindsay Brown lindsay.brown@tourmalineoil.com (403) 266-5992

Discontinued 10/6/2020 16.62 0.37 NG 323.9 1-02-049-21-W5 53.194257 -116.954185 Lindsay Brown lindsay.brown@tourmalineoil.com (403) 266-5992
Valleyview Permitted Battery to Pipeline 10/1/2020 3.48 3.48 NG 238.3 Yes 1-26-059-26-W5 54.125085 -117.779318 Lindsay Brown lindsay.brown@tourmalineoil.com (403) 266-5992

West Lake Energy Corp. Provost Discontinued 10/1/2020 0.85 4 NG 97 1-35-038-02-W4 52.304849 -110.174719 Jeff Germaine jgermaine@westlakeenergy.ca (587) 333-7793
Whitecap Resources Inc. Grovedale Discontinued 9/30/2020 4.24 1.35 OE 219.1 1-08-067-08-W6 54.779705 -119.173401 Leanne Wik lwik@wcap.ca (403) 266-0767

BC ARC Resources Ltd Wonowon Permitted 10/7/2020 8.3 OE 219 1-33-87-23W6 56.582793 -121.594574
FortisBC Energy Inc. Maple Ridge Operating 10/7/2020 0.17 NG 324 D-64-J/092-G-02 49.222917 -122.665625

Total 123.8 62.31 1557.56977 -3340.0886
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